Gesamtubersicht
Endstand

Einzelwertung
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Platz Starts Name Verein Punkte Schlag Ampl. Zweier Asse
1 15 Herkenrath, Heinz MGC Neviges 618 30.93 2.00 11.23 5.97
2 15 Reh, Bernd MGC Neviges 600 30.70 2.07 10.73 6.40
3 15 Littenberg, Winfried MGC Felderbachtal 566 31.50 1.93 11.97 5.30
4 15 Legisa, Valentino MGC Felderbachtal 510 3280 2.13 11.30 5.13
5 16 Lenk, Rolf MGC "AS" Witten 505 33.00 2.88 10.34 5.72
6 15 Tockner, Franz MGC Neviges 477 3290 3.80 11.20 5.13
7 12 Reese, Andreas MGC "AS" Witten 474 3146 3.08 10.58 6.08
8 15 Rassler, Claudia MGC Neviges 455 33.37 2.87 11.67 4.83
9 16 Ruge, Hartmut MGC "AS" Witten 445 33.72 3.81 10.88 5.22
10 13 Behrens, Stephan MGC "AS" Witten 436 3250 1.92 10.23 5.85
11 16 Litje, Walter MGC "AS" Witten 434 33.84 294 11.69 4.47
12 15 Kampmann, Uschi MGC Neviges 429 33.73 2.67 10.87 5.07
13 15 Kuhl, Thomas MGC Neviges 428 33.90 1.93 10.53 5.20
14 15 Galle, Hans SU Annen 426  33.77 3.13 10.33 5.33
15 15 Endberg, Christel MGC "AS" Witten 416 33.87 293 11.13 4.83
16 13 Gellermann, Rainer SGC Hagen 407 33.12 3.00 10.92 5.31
17 16 Jakobs, Werner MGC "AS" Witten 397 3431 275 11.13 4.91
18 16 Tabor, Peter MGC "AS" Witten 391 3459 3.69 10.38 5.22
19 12 Kuhl, Dieter MGC Neviges 357 33.71 275 10.83 5.13
20 13 Klein, Theo MGC "AS" Witten 355 3419 238 10.96 4.81
21 15 Lange, Dieter MGC "AS" Witten 343 34.70 3.67 10.60 5.03
22 15 Schneider, Mario BGSV Herdecke 326 35.00 3.33 11.17 4.40
23 13 Kalhofer, Annemarie  Dortmund-Syburg 324 3454 246 11.08 4.65
24 11 Grigelsberg, Jirgen SU Annen 301 3455 236 1095 4.64
25 15 Neumann, Bérbel BGSV Herdecke 294 3577 220 12.00 3.73
26 14 Amt, Silvia MGC "AS" Witten 268 35.75 4.93 10.96 4.32
27 16 Jezierski, Marie-Luise BGSV Herdecke 263 36.38 325 11.13 3.94
28 15  Jezierski, Paul BGSV Herdecke 258 36.30 5.27 950 5.37
29 9  Kuhl, Magdalena MGC Neviges 252 34.28 2.78 11.22 4.56
30 11 Rahlfes, Silke MGC "AS" Witten 246 35.18 3.64 11.64 4.09
31 14 Meike, Andrea MGC Neviges 242 36.50 3.29 11.96 3.57
32 16 Lange, Maria MGC "AS" Witten 241 36.84 356 11.44 3.59
33 14 Rassler, Gerhard MGC Neviges 238 36.32 3.36 11.29 3.86
34 12 Ritter, Konrad Wuppertal-Ronsdorf 235 3546 392 10.50 4.63
35 14 Neumann, Norbert BGSV Herdecke 206 36.75 4.36 11.68 3.50
36 14  Kalhofer, Karl-Heinz Dortmund-Syburg 204 36.64 5.00 9.89 4.71
37 12 Goldhorn, Hildegard BGSV Herdecke 186 36.33 3.67 11.42 3.83
38 7  Kutzerra, Franz KGC Mdénchengladbach 175 35.07 2.43 11.43 4.36
39 8 Ruff, Edith BGSV Herdecke 165 3550 3.50 11.69 3.88
40 11 Schlottner, Michaela ~ MGC "AS" Witten 142 37.32 5.55 10.73 4.14
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Grugelsberg, Marianne
Kuhl, Hans

Meike, Dennis
Eilert, Norbert
Meike, Detlef
Wimmer, Daniel
Goldhorn, Alexander
Jeckel, Ginter
Heete, Heinz
Wagner, Glnter
Ruppenthal, Albert
Theimann, Michael
Eske, Andreas
Koblitz, Raphael
Wimmer, Giinter
Eilert, Sigrid
Rochel, Eva
Buchholz, Ansgar
Ritz, Thorsten

Reh, Margot

Bahtz, Monika
Knippschild, Ralf
Grosso, Ingeborg
Schmidt, Manfred
Grosso, Giulia
Hoéhne, Gerhard
Schellenberg, Kai
Doblies, Kurt
Farmer, Altfried
Schlottner, Jan-Philip
Theimann, Christian
Lindnau, Tim
Réder, Ralf

Gesamtubersicht
Endstand

Einzelwertung

Verein

SU Annen

MGC Neviges

MGC Neviges

BGV Velbert-Neviges
MGC Neviges

BGS Hardenberg-Potter
BGSV Herdecke

BGSV Herdecke

RW Wanne-Eickel
MSC Herscheid

SU Annen

BGS Hardenberg-Potter
BGSV Herdecke

MGC "AS" Witten

BGS Hardenberg-Potter
BGV Velbert-Neviges
SGC Hagen

BGV Ardey 97

KGC Hiickeswagen
MGC Neviges

MGC "AS" Witten

MSK Neheim-Histen
BGC Gevelsberg
Wuppertal-Ronsdorf
BGC Gevelsberg

SU Annen

BGSV Herdecke

MGC "AS" Witten
Rot-Weiss Wanne-Eickel
MGC "AS" Witten

BGS Hardenberg-Potter
MGC "AS" Witten

BGS Hardenberg-Potter
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Punkte Schlag Ampl
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. Zweier
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11.00
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10.83
10.43
13.40
9.67
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14.50
10.60
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Asse
3.83
4.19
3.50
5.33
4.13
4.33
3.83
2.88
3.40
4.25
4.67
2.83
4.83
3.07
2.10
417
3.21
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4.25
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3.00
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2.00
1.00
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Platz Starts Mannschaft
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MGC Neviges 1
MGC "AS" Witten 1
MGC Neviges 2
MGC "AS" Witten 2
BGSV Herdecke 1
MGC "AS" Witten 3
BGSV Herdecke 2
MGC Neviges 3

SU Annen 1

MGC "AS" Witten 4
BGS Hardenberg-Potter

Gesamtubersicht
Endstand

Mannschaftswertung
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Punkte Schlag
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32.23
32.82
34.22
34.41
35.78
35.34
37.10
35.77
34.19
41.50
38.13
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Ampl.
5.67
5.94
5.33
7.75
6.33
7.71
6.50
8.17
7.50
12.40
15.00

%]
Zweier
11.07
10.61
11.21
11.17
11.15
10.95
10.88
11.40
10.88
10.00
12.75

%]
Asse
5.55
5.52
4.73
4.77
4.18
4.58
4.01
3.98
5.19
3.08
2.63



